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6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Risultati

POS LN RELAY NAT TEAM FINAL
SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50 m Total

4x50 m Medley - Women

Preliminary
Heat 1

1 3 BRAZIL BRAZIL 3:23.75
CERTAIN Renata Maria * 1976 M2 51.42 51.42
ANTUNES Kelly Da Silva * 1981 M1 50.07 1:41.49
GARCIA Gabriela Andrade* 1985 M1 52.58 2:34.07
JARDIM Fabiana Gomes * 1985 M1 49.68 3:23.75

2 5 VENEZUELA VENEZUELA 4:10.42
HUNG Tailing * 1982 M1 1:06.78 1:06.78
BARBOZA Betzabeth * 1989 O 1:10.13 2:16.91
GONZALEZ Krisbelly * 1989 O 57.75 3:14.66
LOPEZ Skyler * 1993 O 55.76  4:10.42

3 4 IRELAND IRELAND 4:12.95
CARROLL Sarah ** 1988 O 1:25.12 1:25.12
TROY Katie * 1988 O 1:01.74 2:26.86
MURRAY Eleanor * 1994 O 1:00.49 3:27.35
PHILLIPS Maeve ** 1983 M1 4560 4:12.95
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Heat 2

1 4 AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA 3:07.53
MITCHELL Phoebe * 1991 O 44.39 44.39
KOZIK Amanda * 1983 M1 53.51 1:37.90
DUMITRESCU Lucy * 1989 O 4576 2:23.66
SAYERS Olivia * 1986 M1 43.87 3:07.53

2 3 GREAT BRITAIN GREAT BRITAIN 3:17.35
GARRETT Florence * 1993 O 47.17 47.17
KEMPLEY Joanne * 1990 O 58.43 1:45.60
CASEY Sarah-Louise * 1985 M1 48.12 2:33.72
DAWSON Fiona * 1981 M1 4363 3:17.35

3 6 ITALY ITALY 3:20.52
PAVANETTO Silvia * 1990 O 50.21 50.21
VIGNANDO Dalila * 1990 O 51.80 1:42.01
ZANCA Sara * 1989 O 56.40 2:38.41
VILLANOVA Martina * 1990 O 4211  3:20.52

4 2 MEXICO MEXICO 3:21.85
ESCAMILLA Mariana * 1994 O 46.75 46.75
LOPEZ Mabel * 1993 O 1:05.20 1:51.95
VELOZ Paola * 1993 O 52.54 2:44.49
CAMACHO Dunia * 1988 O 37.36 3:21.85
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POS LN RELAY

SURNAME & NAME

1 PORTUGAL
CASTRO Ana *
NG Mannie **
MOREIRA Carina *
REIS Adriana *

5 CANADA
WILSON Abby *
COOPER Kristeen *
GIROUX Melanie *
FLYNN Nicole *

7 JAPAN
UCHIYAMA Moe ***
KOHYAMA Kazusa *
OKAMMURA Miyuki *
MORISHITA Ayako **

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 SWEDEN
FAERDIG Vanja *
ESKILSSON Jennie *
CARLSSON Maria *
NASLUND Caroline *
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50 m

51.46
58.49
53.64
46.90

1:02.78
57.14
50.62
46.27

59.63
1:07.25
46.31
47.19

Total

51.46
1:49.95
2:43.59
3:30.49

1:02.78
1:59.92
2:50.54
3:36.81

59.63
2:06.88
2:53.19
3:40.38

FINAL

3:30.49

3:36.81

3:40.38
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6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Risultati

POS RELAY NAT TEAM FINAL
SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50 m Total

4x50 m Medley - Women

Preliminary
Summary
T21
1 AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA 3:07.53Q
MITCHELL Phoebe * 1991 O 44.39 44.39
KOZIK Amanda * 1983 M1 53.51 1:37.90
DUMITRESCU Lucy * 1989 O 4576 2:23.66
SAYERS Olivia * 1986 M1 43.87 3:07.53
2 GREAT BRITAIN GREAT BRITAIN 3:17.35Q
GARRETT Florence * 1993 O 47.17 47.17
KEMPLEY Joanne * 1990 O 58.43 1:45.60
CASEY Sarah-Louise * 1985 M1 48.12 2:33.72
DAWSON Fiona * 1981 M1 4363 3:17.35
3 ITALY ITALY 3:20.52Q
PAVANETTO Silvia * 1990 O 50.21 50.21
VIGNANDO Dalila * 1990 O 51.80 1:42.01
ZANCA Sara * 1989 O 56.40 2:38.41
VILLANOVA Martina * 1990 O 4211 3:20.52
4 MEXICO MEXICO 3:21.85Q
ESCAMILLA Mariana * 1994 O 46.75 46.75
LOPEZ Mabel * 1993 O 1:05.20 1:51.95
VELOZ Paola * 1993 O 52.54 2:44.49
CAMACHO Dunia * 1988 O 37.36 3:21.85
5 PORTUGAL PORTUGAL 3:30.49Q
CASTRO Ana * 1992 O 51.46 51.46
NG Mannie ** 1981 M1 58.49 1:49.95
MOREIRA Carina * 1981 M1 53.64 2:43.59
REIS Adriana * 1995 O 46.90 3:30.49
6 CANADA CANADA 3:36.81Q
WILSON Abby * 1993 O 1:02.78 1:02.78
COOPER Kristeen * 1982 M1 57.14 1:59.92
GIROUX Melanie * 1985 M1 50.62 2:50.54
FLYNN Nicole * 1993 O 46.27 3:36.81
7 JAPAN JAPAN 3:40.38Q
UCHIYAMA Moe *** 1992 O 59.63 59.63
KOHYAMA Kazusa * 1993 O 1:07.25 2:06.88
OKAMMURA Miyuki * 1988 O 46.31 2:53.19
MORISHITA Ayako ** 1997 J 47.19 3:40.38
8 VENEZUELA VENEZUELA 4:10.42Q
HUNG Tailing * 1982 M1 1:06.78 1:06.78
BARBOZA Betzabeth * 1989 O 1:10.13 2:16.91
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GONZALEZ Krisbelly *

LOPEZ Skyler *

9 IRELAND
CARROLL Sarah **
TROY Katie *
MURRAY Eleanor *
PHILLIPS Maeve **

NOT CLASSIFIED

SWEDEN
FAERDIG Vanja *
ESKILSSON Jennie *
CARLSSON Maria *
NASLUND Caroline *

Issued: 21/11/2012 at 13:19

Loano,17-22/11/2012

= SWimming

NAT TEAM
BORN NAT
1989 O
1993 O
IRELAND
1988 O
1988 O
1994 O
1983 M1
SWEDEN
1993 O
1987 M1
1983 M1
1988 O
.fi.-f: :%‘
iI‘Il h Com
Nt

Z
/ \,«*“‘ I s,

Comitato Organizzatore Locale - Liguria 2012
Via Macaggi, 25/6 - 16121 Genoa - Italy
Tel /Fax+39.010.45 51 116 - Mobile +39.392.92 74 806
C.F: 95153200100

50 m

57.75
55.76

1:25.12
1:.01.74
1:00.49

45.60

Total

3:14.66
4:10.42

1:25.12
2:26.86
3:27.35
4:12.95

FINAL

4:12.95R
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6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Risultati

POS RELAY NAT TEAM FINAL
SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50 m Total

4x50 m Medley - Women

Preliminary
Summary
Mosaic
1 BRAZIL BRAZIL 3:23.75
CERTAIN Renata Maria * 1976 M2 51.42 51.42
ANTUNES Kelly Da Silva * 1981 M1 50.07 1:41.49
GARCIA Gabriela Andrade* 1985 M1 52.58 2:34.07
JARDIM Fabiana Gomes * 1985 M1 49.68 3:23.75
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